
Winerun,  31.7.2021

Štafetový závod

Poř. SČ Štafeta Jméno Výkon Ztráta

1 4 Teamstore A / DUJKA Jakub
B / DVOŘÁČEK Tomáš 
C / VANĚK Lukáš
D / VANĚK Martin

00:18:31,0 00:00:00,0

04:36,1 / D 04:32,3 / B 04:42,8 / C 04:39,6 / A

2 11 Young Boys A / HRABEC Martin 
B / PROKOP Jiří
C / POŽÁR Vít 
D / STEHLÍK Radim 

00:19:02,8 00:00:31,8

04:24,7 / A 05:36,2 / B 04:46,3 / C 04:15,5 / D

3 8 Sýkorky A / SÝKORA Jan
B / KOLBÁBEK Adam 
C / RYŠÁNEK Pavel
D / MALÉŘ Pavel

00:19:06,8 00:00:35,8

05:30,8 / A 04:59,7 / B 04:21,3 / D 04:14,9 / C

4 5 …. A / STRAKA Marian
B / ČERNÝ Lukáš
C / NĚMEČEK Radim
D / HÚŠEK Adam 

00:19:34,9 00:01:03,9

04:34,9 / A 05:18,3 / B 04:49,7 / C 04:51,8 / D

5 7 3 + 1 A / JANKUJ Dominik
B / JANKUJ Pavel
C / SUSKÁ Ludmila
D / KLIMKOVÁ Natálie

00:20:16,8 00:01:45,8

04:40,9 / B 05:46,7 / C 05:38,5 / D 04:10,6 / A

6 3 Nešťastníci A / GALIA Jan
B / TOMAN Jakub
C / ČERVENÝ Vojtěch
D / FISHER Martin

00:20:40,6 00:02:09,6

04:36,4 / A 05:39,8 / B 04:29,2 / C 05:55,0 / D

7 1 Slátanina A / CHEMČUK Miroslav
B / WÍTTEK Richard
C / PACHMAN Aleš
D / SMÉKALOVÁ Adriana

00:21:28,0 00:02:57,0

05:41,0 / C 06:14,9 / D 05:15,9 / B 04:16,0 / A

8 10 Šmatlavci A / ŠKRABKO Jakub 
B / MANNL Max
C / PROCHÁZKA Vít
D / BALACI Darius

00:22:41,1 00:04:10,1

05:49,0 / A 05:34,1 / B 05:46,5 / C 05:31,4 / D

9 9 Tvrdci A / SVRČEK Štěpán
B / SVRČEK Karel
C / SVRČEK Lukáš
D / GÁBOR Matyáš

00:25:21,3 00:06:50,3

06:47,5 / B 05:42,7 / D 06:43,7 / C 06:07,3 / A

10 6 Nešťastnice A / MARTINCOVÁ Michaela 
B / KAINRATHOVÁ Adéla 
C / KUBEŠOVÁ Michaela 
D / ŠŤAVÍKOVÁ Lucie

00:28:27,4 00:09:56,4

07:10,6 / A 07:11,7 / B 06:31,2 / C 07:33,8 / D

11 2 Ščáve A / BERKOVÁ Hana
B / LEŽOVIČOVÁ Alena
C / CHYTKOVÁ Aneta
D / URBANOVÁ AnneMary

00:30:09,2 00:11:38,2

07:30,9 / A 08:46,8 / C 07:41,5 / B 06:09,9 / D

Počet závodníků: 11
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Hlavní závod

Poř. SČ Jméno Oddíl PvK Kategorie RN Výkon Ztráta

1 132 ŠPÉRA Jakub Mutěnice 1 M39 1996 00:21:58,5 00:00:00,0
2 216 PAULÍK Roman Břeclav 2 M39 1988 00:21:59,8 00:00:01,2
3 60 MAHOVSKÝ František Blučina 3 M39 1983 00:22:33,8 00:00:35,3
4 8 KALÁB David Blažovice 4 M39 1987 00:22:54,9 00:00:56,4
5 141 ROSA Ondřej 5 M39 1988 00:23:21,2 00:01:22,7
6 79 SKALKA Jakub Praha 6 M39 1991 00:23:25,7 00:01:27,1
7 32 AMBROŽ Vojtěch Jilemnice 7 M39 1991 00:24:30,5 00:02:32,0
8 158 LAJTKEP Petr Liberec 1 M59 1973 00:24:34,7 00:02:36,2
9 31 BRÜCH Martin Strážnice 8 M39 1993 00:25:23,6 00:03:25,1

10 131 ŠPÉRA Václav Mutěnice 1 M19 2004 00:25:36,3 00:03:37,8
11 70 JANČA Petr Klobouky u Brna 9 M39 1993 00:25:48,2 00:03:49,6
12 185 ŠVANCAROVÁ Kateřina Brno 1 Ž19 2002 00:26:04,5 00:04:06,0
13 106 ČOTEK Jan Čejč 10 M39 1990 00:26:20,1 00:04:21,6
14 111 ŠNAJDR Petr Milotice 11 M39 1997 00:26:28,5 00:04:30,0
15 94 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Irena Mouřínov 1 Ž39 1983 00:26:50,0 00:04:51,5
16 135 KRÁTKÝ Pavel Olomučany 2 M59 1974 00:26:59,2 00:05:00,7
17 76 POKORA Jindřich Líšnice 12 M39 1988 00:27:06,8 00:05:08,3
18 139 ONDRÁČEK Petr Petrovice 13 M39 1988 00:27:32,1 00:05:33,6
19 78 VAVŘÍKOVÁ Petra Praha 2 Ž39 1990 00:27:54,4 00:05:55,9
20 193 ZUBÍK Tomáš Brno 14 M39 1994 00:27:56,7 00:05:58,2
21 101 JANČA Pavel Klobouky u Brna 15 M39 1991 00:27:58,4 00:05:59,9
22 123 NELEŠOVSKÝ Pavel Suché Lazce 3 M59 1980 00:28:05,9 00:06:07,4
23 215 NOVÁČEK Roman Čučice 16 M39 1993 00:28:23,9 00:06:25,4
24 223 JEZEK Martin Brno 17 M39 1994 00:28:31,2 00:06:32,7
25 226 BEDNÁŘ Zbyněk Tišnov 4 M59 1973 00:28:47,2 00:06:48,7
26 114 NĚMEČEK Tomáš Krumvíř 18 M39 2001 00:28:58,4 00:06:59,9
27 53 SMUTNÝ Petr 5 M59 1979 00:29:02,1 00:07:03,6
28 167 VESELÝ Josef Násedlovice 19 M39 1990 00:29:08,2 00:07:09,7
29 148 DUBEN Jiří Děčín 20 M39 1988 00:29:16,6 00:07:18,0
30 119 SCHUBERT Vojtěch Šitbořice 21 M39 1999 00:29:29,7 00:07:31,2
31 153 ŠPÉRA Zdeněk Mutěnice 6 M59 1975 00:29:36,4 00:07:37,9
32 59 HASALA Luděk Dambořice 7 M59 1976 00:29:41,5 00:07:43,0
33 211 MAŠEK Radek Mirošovice 8 M59 1972 00:30:04,5 00:08:06,0
34 157 LAJTKEPOVÁ Berenika Liberec 2 Ž19 2006 00:30:06,2 00:08:07,6
35 44 PEŘINA Pavel Paseka 22 M39 1985 00:30:13,9 00:08:15,4
36 207 DANEŠ Martin Rozběháme Břeclav 23 M39 1985 00:30:25,5 00:08:27,0
37 151 HAMAN Hugo Praha 2 M19 2005 00:30:26,7 00:08:28,2
38 173 KOLAFA Marek Praha 24 M39 1987 00:30:28,5 00:08:29,9
39 55 GRÉGR Ivo Krumvíř 25 M39 1986 00:30:32,1 00:08:33,6
40 181 HAŠA Martin Brno 9 M59 1974 00:30:32,7 00:08:34,2
41 189 DIVIŠOVÁ Silvie Drnovice 1 Ž59 1975 00:30:34,8 00:08:36,3
42 73 NOVÁČEK Josef Čučice 1 M60+ 1958 00:30:43,6 00:08:45,1
43 138 BRACHTLOVÁ Iveta Břeclav 3 Ž39 1987 00:30:45,4 00:08:46,8
44 125 ROZBOUD Vít Krumvíř 26 M39 1989 00:30:59,5 00:09:01,0
45 203 TRUKSOVÁ Dana Podolí 4 Ž39 1982 00:31:01,1 00:09:02,6
46 128 KRESA Roman Šitbořice 10 M59 1977 00:31:05,8 00:09:07,3
47 102 RUSÍNOVÁ Monika Brno 2 Ž59 1977 00:31:09,5 00:09:11,0
48 38 JAVŮREK Jan Harrachov 27 M39 1990 00:31:09,8 00:09:11,3
49 154 DUJKA Dominik Brno 3 M19 2009 00:31:10,2 00:09:11,7
50 122 VAVŘINA Tomáš Svatobořice-Mistřín 4 M19 2004 00:31:15,4 00:09:16,9
51 50 TELSKA Rosalie Praha 2 5 Ž39 1996 00:31:15,8 00:09:17,3
52 229 DUŠKOVÁ Dominika Praha 6 Ž39 1992 00:31:38,7 00:09:40,1
53 175 BENÁČEK Tomáš Moutnice 28 M39 1993 00:31:39,6 00:09:41,1
54 133 SOMMEROVÁ Soňa Žabčice 3 Ž59 1976 00:31:56,0 00:09:57,5
55 206 GLÖCKL Jan Hodonín 29 M39 1992 00:32:05,1 00:10:06,6
56 210 BUBENÍK Jiří Vyškov 11 M59 1969 00:32:12,1 00:10:13,6
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57 222 ŠIROKÝ Matěj Krumvíř 5 M19 2007 00:32:36,8 00:10:38,3
58 214 NOVÁKOVÁ Lucie Cidlina 7 Ž39 2001 00:32:38,8 00:10:40,3
59 213 KONEČNÝ Richard Krumvíř 30 M39 2000 00:32:39,6 00:10:41,1
60 161 ČÁLEK Radim Krumvíř 6 M19 2004 00:32:51,0 00:10:52,5
61 163 ČERMÁK Martin Hradec Králové 31 M39 1984 00:32:54,9 00:10:56,4
62 144 NOVOTNÝ Jaroslav Šitbořice 32 M39 1994 00:33:02,0 00:11:03,5
63 18 GRÉGROVÁ Monika Krumvíř 8 Ž39 1988 00:33:02,9 00:11:04,3
64 1 PONZER František Krumvíř 33 M39 1999 00:33:09,6 00:11:11,0
65 74 VŘESKÝ Václav Boleradice 7 M19 2007 00:33:16,1 00:11:17,6
66 209 ESCALIER Marco Brno 12 M59 1980 00:33:19,9 00:11:21,4
67 115 JAKUBEC Martin Brno 34 M39 1988 00:33:24,2 00:11:25,7
68 87 CETLOVÁ Libuše Brno 4 Ž59 1978 00:33:27,7 00:11:29,1
69 22 DUMEK Aleš Zastávka 13 M59 1973 00:33:39,1 00:11:40,6
70 26 KACHLÍŘOVÁ Petra Bošovice 9 Ž39 1982 00:33:45,4 00:11:46,9
71 25 KACHLÍŘ Lubomír Bošovice 14 M59 1978 00:34:00,1 00:12:01,6
72 82 PROSSER Johnny Svatobořice-Mistřín 35 M39 1987 00:34:06,7 00:12:08,2
73 35 PŠENČÍK Jiří Břeclav 36 M39 1988 00:34:14,8 00:12:16,2
74 52 SEDLÁČEK Pavel Heršpice 15 M59 1978 00:34:21,3 00:12:22,7
75 200 ZAJÍČKOVÁ Kateřina Brno 10 Ž39 1995 00:34:22,8 00:12:24,3
76 150 GULIŠ Josef Zlonin 37 M39 1983 00:34:27,8 00:12:29,3
77 164 SEČKÁŘ Pavel Brno 38 M39 1985 00:34:28,7 00:12:30,2
78 166 BÍZOVÁ Dominika Velké Hostěrádky 11 Ž39 1992 00:34:31,5 00:12:32,9
79 56 ZÍDEK Matěj Praha 39 M39 1991 00:34:44,5 00:12:45,9
80 63 IVAN Jaroslav Karlín 2 M60+ 1960 00:34:44,7 00:12:46,2
81 45 ŠIMANDL Jiří Bošovice 16 M59 1975 00:34:51,2 00:12:52,7
82 129 MONDRI Petr Diváky 17 M59 1972 00:34:55,5 00:12:57,0
83 36 PANÁČKOVÁ Karla Dambořice 5 Ž59 1970 00:35:00,3 00:13:01,8
84 146 ŠTĚPNIČKA Martin Jihlava 40 M39 1990 00:35:03,6 00:13:05,1
85 43 NECHVÁTALOVÁ Lucie Praha 12 Ž39 1994 00:35:05,3 00:13:06,7
86 104 SELLNEROVÁ Eliška Pohořelice 3 Ž19 2002 00:35:13,8 00:13:15,3
87 162 JAROLÍMKOVÁ Pavla Ústí nad Labem 6 Ž59 1981 00:35:22,3 00:13:23,8
88 126 ŠURÝNOVÁ Daniela Krumvíř 4 Ž19 2004 00:35:24,5 00:13:26,0
89 72 NOVOTNÁ Ivana Velké Hostěrádky 221 7 Ž59 1980 00:35:30,3 00:13:31,8
90 58 MIKYNA Miloš Praha 41 M39 1987 00:35:32,3 00:13:33,8
91 250 ASTER Aleš Brno 42 M39 1995 00:35:36,1 00:13:37,5
92 194 KONEČNÝ Petr Hodonín 43 M39 1993 00:35:42,9 00:13:44,3
93 40 DVOŘÁK Martin Mokrá-Horákov 44 M39 1990 00:36:00,3 00:14:01,8
94 120 SKALICKÝ Dominik Násedlovice 45 M39 1998 00:36:01,0 00:14:02,5
95 228 IVIČIČ Stanislav Klobouky 46 M39 1984 00:36:04,7 00:14:06,2
96 77 NĚMEC Vlasta Sobíňov 18 M59 1979 00:36:13,6 00:14:15,1
97 208 FURCH Pavel Hustopeče 47 M39 1984 00:36:24,9 00:14:26,4
98 197 STUPKA Jiří Velké Meziříčí 48 M39 1986 00:36:29,4 00:14:30,9
99 21 HALUZA Vlastimil Ratíškovice 8 Ž59 1973 00:36:33,4 00:14:34,8

100 196 ŠTĚPÁNEK Jan Mutěnice 49 M39 1992 00:36:37,4 00:14:38,9
101 212 HARCARIK Marian Brno 50 M39 1992 00:36:41,3 00:14:42,7
102 147 LATTENBERGOVA Eliska Dambořice 13 Ž39 1988 00:36:57,4 00:14:58,8
103 165 GREPLOVÁ Renata Praha 14 Ž39 1991 00:37:19,5 00:15:21,0
104 204 ONDRŮJ Jiří Bošovice 19 M59 1973 00:37:29,3 00:15:30,8
105 176 ČERNÁ Aneta Újezd U Brna 15 Ž39 1995 00:37:42,2 00:15:43,7
106 41 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Iva Mokrá-Horákov 16 Ž39 1991 00:37:49,6 00:15:51,1
107 16 VÁLKOVÁ Jitka Štěpánovice 17 Ž39 1986 00:37:51,1 00:15:52,6
108 39 JUCHELKA Roman Břeclav 51 M39 1991 00:37:54,3 00:15:55,8
109 188 ŠIMEČEK Jan Brno 52 M39 1984 00:37:54,9 00:15:56,4
110 149 ŠTĚPNIČKA Michal Jihlava 53 M39 1985 00:37:55,6 00:15:57,1
111 217 RYBNÍKÁŘ Pavel Násedlovice 54 M39 1987 00:38:05,1 00:16:06,6
112 98 VYZOURKOVA Lucie Radostice 18 Ž39 1986 00:38:08,3 00:16:09,8
113 29 BYTOMSKÝ Petr Bolatice 55 M39 1984 00:38:10,1 00:16:11,6
114 281 KŘÍŽ Martin Brno 56 M39 1991 00:38:18,4 00:16:19,9
115 47 ZOUHAROVÁ Veronika Petrovice 19 Ž39 1985 00:38:22,4 00:16:23,9
116 65 HYNŠTOVÁ Karolína Krumvíř 20 Ž39 1999 00:38:25,4 00:16:26,9
117 42 LUSKAČOVÁ Kristina Dambořice 21 Ž39 1985 00:38:26,0 00:16:27,5
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118 109 ŠVANDOVÁ Kateřina Brno 22 Ž39 1987 00:38:28,3 00:16:29,8
119 218 ŠÁŠKOVÁ Simona Brno 23 Ž39 1992 00:38:28,4 00:16:29,9
120 100 OSTRIZKOVA Lenka Krumvíř 24 Ž39 1984 00:38:51,7 00:16:53,2
121 116 JAKUBEC Filip Borkovany 57 M39 1995 00:38:53,4 00:16:54,9
122 75 DEMELA Jindřich Boleradice 58 M39 2000 00:39:01,0 00:17:02,5
123 178 VÁVRA Martin Velké Hostěrádky 59 M39 1987 00:39:01,6 00:17:03,1
124 97 JINDROVÁ Monika Brno 25 Ž39 1984 00:39:12,6 00:17:14,1
125 96 BERENDT Tomasz Brno 20 M59 1980 00:39:15,5 00:17:17,0
126 64 BITTARA Filip Brno 60 M39 1993 00:39:17,7 00:17:19,2
127 156 HULOVÁ Dominika Imeľ 26 Ž39 1990 00:39:28,4 00:17:29,9
128 5 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Lucie Petrovice 27 Ž39 1990 00:39:31,2 00:17:32,7
129 15 MIKEŠOVÁ Zuzana Brno 9 Ž59 1979 00:39:34,2 00:17:35,7
130 37 ZÁRUBA Chris Těšany 61 M39 1992 00:39:36,2 00:17:37,7
131 6 HAMRLA Karel Karlovy Vary 3 M60+ 1959 00:39:36,6 00:17:38,1
132 28 MÜLLER Anežka Brno 28 Ž39 1986 00:39:39,3 00:17:40,8
133 171 JAKUBČÍK Antonín Krumvíř 21 M59 1962 00:39:42,9 00:17:44,4
134 19 PETRÁŠOVÁ Lenka Mutěnice 10 Ž59 1975 00:39:47,9 00:17:49,4
135 186 FRYDRYCH Radim Harrachov 62 M39 1989 00:39:54,1 00:17:55,5
136 66 TAYLOR Katarína Zeleneč 11 Ž59 1979 00:40:04,2 00:18:05,6
137 95 BABKOVÁ Lucie Praha 12 Ž59 1972 00:40:07,9 00:18:09,4
138 190 ŠIMANDLOVÁ Adéla Bošovice 5 Ž19 2004 00:40:13,3 00:18:14,8
139 89 HOLÝ Martin Brno 63 M39 1994 00:40:15,5 00:18:17,0
140 90 ŠIKULA Michal Brno 64 M39 1992 00:40:15,8 00:18:17,3
141 71 CRHA Jindřich Břeclav 65 M39 1992 00:40:19,1 00:18:20,6
142 225 NOVOTNÝ Šimon Borkovany 66 M39 1995 00:40:24,6 00:18:26,1
143 199 ESSER Daniel Veselí nad Lužnicí 67 M39 1996 00:40:25,2 00:18:26,7
144 23 PACHMAN Aleš Řečany nad Labem 68 M39 1987 00:40:29,1 00:18:30,6
145 191 POHLOVÁ Zuzana Praha 10 13 Ž59 1973 00:40:29,9 00:18:31,4
146 136 BRYCHTOVÁ Jitka Křepice 29 Ž39 1989 00:40:41,2 00:18:42,7
147 201 MÁNIK Radoslav Brno 69 M39 1994 00:40:48,5 00:18:49,9
148 108 PERES David Praha 70 M39 1984 00:40:51,7 00:18:53,2
149 152 HOUŠŤOVÁ Vendula Kyjov 30 Ž39 1985 00:40:58,1 00:18:59,6
150 271 CIBULKA Marek 71 M39 1983 00:40:58,4 00:18:59,9
151 2 VÁLKOVÁ Ivana Štěpánovice 31 Ž39 1986 00:41:05,8 00:19:07,3
152 159 HAVRÁNEK Daniel Harrachov 72 M39 1994 00:41:08,5 00:19:10,0
153 155 GULIŠ Jan Starý Poddvorov 73 M39 1998 00:41:31,2 00:19:32,7
154 54 HUSKOVA Jana Krumvir 14 Ž59 1978 00:41:32,5 00:19:34,0
155 9 FORETNÍK František Krumvíř 4 M60+ 1951 00:41:33,7 00:19:35,2
156 57 ŠENKÝŘ David Brno 74 M39 1983 00:41:38,5 00:19:40,0
157 142 MUŽÍKOVÁ Magdalena Pavlovice u Přerova 32 Ž39 1999 00:41:49,0 00:19:50,5
158 34 SÝKORA Martin Krumvíř 75 M39 1996 00:41:54,7 00:19:56,2
159 62 ŠTÍPSKÝ Petr Břeclav 76 M39 1991 00:41:55,1 00:19:56,6
160 130 DVORSKÁ Jarmila Dambořice 15 Ž59 1975 00:42:01,2 00:20:02,7
161 145 ŠKRABKOVÁ Adéla Krumvíř 6 Ž19 2007 00:42:05,6 00:20:07,1
162 85 ŠŤASTNÁ Jana Domažlice 33 Ž39 1995 00:42:22,7 00:20:24,2
163 83 ŘÍHOVÁ Ilona Poběžovice 16 Ž59 1973 00:42:54,9 00:20:56,4
164 137 KOVÁŘOVÁ Ludmila Dambořice 17 Ž59 1968 00:42:56,6 00:20:58,1
165 13 JELÍNKOVÁ Petra Brno 18 Ž59 1978 00:43:10,2 00:21:11,7
166 169 ČERVINKA Vojtěch Krumvir 77 M39 1984 00:43:13,4 00:21:14,8
167 168 ČERVINKOVÁ Marcela Krumvir 34 Ž39 1991 00:43:13,8 00:21:15,3
168 113 PLEYER Josef Morkůvky 22 M59 1972 00:43:14,9 00:21:16,4
169 221 POKORA Jindřich Brno 23 M59 1963 00:43:31,4 00:21:32,9
170 88 POKOROVÁ Hana Brno-Řečkovice 19 Ž59 1963 00:43:32,2 00:21:33,7
171 174 TŮMOVÁ Denisa Klobouky u Brna 7 Ž19 2004 00:43:56,1 00:21:57,6
172 118 NEČASOVÁ Eliška Borkovany 35 Ž39 1989 00:44:08,4 00:22:09,9
173 183 NOSKOVÁ Tereza Benecko 36 Ž39 1996 00:44:38,2 00:22:39,7
174 46 ŠIMANDLOVÁ Hana Bošovice 20 Ž59 1977 00:44:49,6 00:22:51,1
175 205 ONDRŮJOVÁ Iveta Bošovice 21 Ž59 1975 00:44:50,0 00:22:51,5
176 179 UHLÍŘOVÁ Pavla Štěpánovice 37 Ž39 1985 00:45:10,1 00:23:11,6
177 10 SKALÍKOVÁ Hana Zubří 38 Ž39 1986 00:45:16,2 00:23:17,7
178 24 AXMANNOVÁ Dagmar Karlovy Vary 22 Ž59 1968 00:45:21,9 00:23:23,4
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179 61 SÝKOROVÁ Dana Čachotín 39 Ž39 1992 00:45:22,8 00:23:24,3
180 184 MACHOLÁNOVÁ Monika Brno 40 Ž39 1991 00:45:28,4 00:23:29,9
181 192 JUREKOVÁ Zdenka Ostrov 23 Ž59 1968 00:45:37,3 00:23:38,8
182 12 KOVAČIČOVÁ Johana Prušánky 41 Ž39 1995 00:45:41,0 00:23:42,5
183 180 VYTRHLÍKOVÁ Hana Krumvíř 24 Ž59 1963 00:45:44,3 00:23:45,8
184 170 VYTRHLÍK Libor Krumvíř 5 M60+ 1961 00:45:44,5 00:23:46,0
185 143 HAMROZI Jaroslav Lipník nad Bečvou 78 M39 1997 00:45:47,0 00:23:48,5
186 11 KOVAČIČOVÁ Lubomíra Prušánky 25 Ž59 1971 00:45:48,5 00:23:50,0
187 172 HLOŽKOVÁ Táňa Praha 42 Ž39 1989 00:45:52,6 00:23:54,1
188 195 DULOVCOVÁ Kateřina Otaslavice 43 Ž39 1992 00:46:00,7 00:24:02,2
189 134 VALENTOVA Marketa Kyjov 26 Ž59 1981 00:46:00,8 00:24:02,3
190 124 PLEYER Martin Morkůvky 79 M39 1999 00:46:18,7 00:24:20,2
191 30 KAŠPARCOVÁ Zuzana Štěpánovice 44 Ž39 1994 00:46:30,4 00:24:31,9
192 84 KAMZÍKOVÁ Bohumila Zeleneč 27 Ž59 1981 00:46:43,3 00:24:44,8
193 160 MICHALOVÁ Eva Velké Hostěrádky 28 Ž59 1980 00:46:49,0 00:24:50,5
194 224 NEDOMA Josef Čejč 80 M39 1999 00:47:17,0 00:25:18,5
195 187 RABOVSKÁ Jindra Nikolčice 29 Ž59 1964 00:47:40,1 00:25:41,6
196 92 STROUHALOVÁ Marta Křepice 30 Ž59 1964 00:47:40,6 00:25:42,1
197 17 KAČENKOVÁ Hana Kroměříž 45 Ž39 1991 00:48:22,8 00:26:24,3
198 67 LISALOVÁ Eliška 46 Ž39 1993 00:48:51,4 00:26:52,8
199 69 ZUHAROVÁ Marcela 47 Ž39 1992 00:48:51,9 00:26:53,3
200 177 ŠTORKOVÁ Kristýna Jablonec nad Nisou 48 Ž39 1991 00:49:01,0 00:27:02,5
201 103 PAVELOVÁ Radka Libovice 31 Ž59 1972 00:49:10,9 00:27:12,4
202 48 ŠVORCOVÁ Petra Mníšek pod Brdy 49 Ž39 1986 00:49:23,8 00:27:25,2
203 49 SZÁSZOVÁ Johana Kladno 32 Ž59 1975 00:49:24,2 00:27:25,7
204 68 ŠTOREK Václav Jablonec nad Nisou 81 M39 1990 00:49:25,9 00:27:27,4
205 230 LACIKOVÁ Dominika Kopčany 50 Ž39 1991 00:49:40,3 00:27:41,8
206 227 IVIČIČOVÁ Vendula Hustopeče 51 Ž39 1991 00:49:45,6 00:27:47,1
207 182 VORBACHOVÁ Jana Jablonec n Nisou 52 Ž39 2000 00:49:50,1 00:27:51,6
208 112 PLEYEROVÁ Margita Morkůvky 33 Ž59 1971 00:50:06,7 00:28:08,2
209 198 ESSEROVÁ Hana Veselí nad Lužnicí 53 Ž39 1993 00:50:37,2 00:28:38,7
210 20 RICHTARECHOVA Lucie London 54 Ž39 1985 00:54:06,4 00:32:07,9
DNS 202 ŠAFANDOVÁ Jana Brno DNS Ž39 1988

Počet závodníků: 211
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Winerun,  31.7.2021

Hlavní závod

Muži < 19 [2002 – 2021]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 131 ŠPÉRA Václav 2004 M19 Mutěnice 00:25:36,3 00:00:00,0
2 151 HAMAN Hugo 2005 M19 Praha 00:30:26,7 00:04:50,3
3 154 DUJKA Dominik 2009 M19 Brno 00:31:10,2 00:05:33,8
4 122 VAVŘINA Tomáš 2004 M19 Svatobořice-Mistřín 00:31:15,4 00:05:39,0
5 222 ŠIROKÝ Matěj 2007 M19 Krumvíř 00:32:36,8 00:07:00,4
6 161 ČÁLEK Radim 2004 M19 Krumvíř 00:32:51,0 00:07:14,6
7 74 VŘESKÝ Václav 2007 M19 Boleradice 00:33:16,1 00:07:39,7

Počet závodníků: 7

Muži 20 - 39 [1982 – 2001]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 132 ŠPÉRA Jakub 1996 M39 Mutěnice 00:21:58,5 00:00:00,0
2 216 PAULÍK Roman 1988 M39 Břeclav 00:21:59,8 00:00:01,2
3 60 MAHOVSKÝ František 1983 M39 Blučina 00:22:33,8 00:00:35,3
4 8 KALÁB David 1987 M39 Blažovice 00:22:54,9 00:00:56,4
5 141 ROSA Ondřej 1988 M39 00:23:21,2 00:01:22,7
6 79 SKALKA Jakub 1991 M39 Praha 00:23:25,7 00:01:27,1
7 32 AMBROŽ Vojtěch 1991 M39 Jilemnice 00:24:30,5 00:02:32,0
8 31 BRÜCH Martin 1993 M39 Strážnice 00:25:23,6 00:03:25,1
9 70 JANČA Petr 1993 M39 Klobouky u Brna 00:25:48,2 00:03:49,6

10 106 ČOTEK Jan 1990 M39 Čejč 00:26:20,1 00:04:21,6
11 111 ŠNAJDR Petr 1997 M39 Milotice 00:26:28,5 00:04:30,0
12 76 POKORA Jindřich 1988 M39 Líšnice 00:27:06,8 00:05:08,3
13 139 ONDRÁČEK Petr 1988 M39 Petrovice 00:27:32,1 00:05:33,6
14 193 ZUBÍK Tomáš 1994 M39 Brno 00:27:56,7 00:05:58,2
15 101 JANČA Pavel 1991 M39 Klobouky u Brna 00:27:58,4 00:05:59,9
16 215 NOVÁČEK Roman 1993 M39 Čučice 00:28:23,9 00:06:25,4
17 223 JEZEK Martin 1994 M39 Brno 00:28:31,2 00:06:32,7
18 114 NĚMEČEK Tomáš 2001 M39 Krumvíř 00:28:58,4 00:06:59,9
19 167 VESELÝ Josef 1990 M39 Násedlovice 00:29:08,2 00:07:09,7
20 148 DUBEN Jiří 1988 M39 Děčín 00:29:16,6 00:07:18,0
21 119 SCHUBERT Vojtěch 1999 M39 Šitbořice 00:29:29,7 00:07:31,2
22 44 PEŘINA Pavel 1985 M39 Paseka 00:30:13,9 00:08:15,4
23 207 DANEŠ Martin 1985 M39 Rozběháme Břeclav 00:30:25,5 00:08:27,0
24 173 KOLAFA Marek 1987 M39 Praha 00:30:28,5 00:08:29,9
25 55 GRÉGR Ivo 1986 M39 Krumvíř 00:30:32,1 00:08:33,6
26 125 ROZBOUD Vít 1989 M39 Krumvíř 00:30:59,5 00:09:01,0
27 38 JAVŮREK Jan 1990 M39 Harrachov 00:31:09,8 00:09:11,3
28 175 BENÁČEK Tomáš 1993 M39 Moutnice 00:31:39,6 00:09:41,1
29 206 GLÖCKL Jan 1992 M39 Hodonín 00:32:05,1 00:10:06,6
30 213 KONEČNÝ Richard 2000 M39 Krumvíř 00:32:39,6 00:10:41,1
31 163 ČERMÁK Martin 1984 M39 Hradec Králové 00:32:54,9 00:10:56,4
32 144 NOVOTNÝ Jaroslav 1994 M39 Šitbořice 00:33:02,0 00:11:03,5
33 1 PONZER František 1999 M39 Krumvíř 00:33:09,6 00:11:11,0
34 115 JAKUBEC Martin 1988 M39 Brno 00:33:24,2 00:11:25,7
35 82 PROSSER Johnny 1987 M39 Svatobořice-Mistřín 00:34:06,7 00:12:08,2
36 35 PŠENČÍK Jiří 1988 M39 Břeclav 00:34:14,8 00:12:16,2
37 150 GULIŠ Josef 1983 M39 Zlonin 00:34:27,8 00:12:29,3
38 164 SEČKÁŘ Pavel 1985 M39 Brno 00:34:28,7 00:12:30,2
39 56 ZÍDEK Matěj 1991 M39 Praha 00:34:44,5 00:12:45,9
40 146 ŠTĚPNIČKA Martin 1990 M39 Jihlava 00:35:03,6 00:13:05,1
41 58 MIKYNA Miloš 1987 M39 Praha 00:35:32,3 00:13:33,8
42 250 ASTER Aleš 1995 M39 Brno 00:35:36,1 00:13:37,5
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43 194 KONEČNÝ Petr 1993 M39 Hodonín 00:35:42,9 00:13:44,3
44 40 DVOŘÁK Martin 1990 M39 Mokrá-Horákov 00:36:00,3 00:14:01,8
45 120 SKALICKÝ Dominik 1998 M39 Násedlovice 00:36:01,0 00:14:02,5
46 228 IVIČIČ Stanislav 1984 M39 Klobouky 00:36:04,7 00:14:06,2
47 208 FURCH Pavel 1984 M39 Hustopeče 00:36:24,9 00:14:26,4
48 197 STUPKA Jiří 1986 M39 Velké Meziříčí 00:36:29,4 00:14:30,9
49 196 ŠTĚPÁNEK Jan 1992 M39 Mutěnice 00:36:37,4 00:14:38,9
50 212 HARCARIK Marian 1992 M39 Brno 00:36:41,3 00:14:42,7
51 39 JUCHELKA Roman 1991 M39 Břeclav 00:37:54,3 00:15:55,8
52 188 ŠIMEČEK Jan 1984 M39 Brno 00:37:54,9 00:15:56,4
53 149 ŠTĚPNIČKA Michal 1985 M39 Jihlava 00:37:55,6 00:15:57,1
54 217 RYBNÍKÁŘ Pavel 1987 M39 Násedlovice 00:38:05,1 00:16:06,6
55 29 BYTOMSKÝ Petr 1984 M39 Bolatice 00:38:10,1 00:16:11,6
56 281 KŘÍŽ Martin 1991 M39 Brno 00:38:18,4 00:16:19,9
57 116 JAKUBEC Filip 1995 M39 Borkovany 00:38:53,4 00:16:54,9
58 75 DEMELA Jindřich 2000 M39 Boleradice 00:39:01,0 00:17:02,5
59 178 VÁVRA Martin 1987 M39 Velké Hostěrádky 00:39:01,6 00:17:03,1
60 64 BITTARA Filip 1993 M39 Brno 00:39:17,7 00:17:19,2
61 37 ZÁRUBA Chris 1992 M39 Těšany 00:39:36,2 00:17:37,7
62 186 FRYDRYCH Radim 1989 M39 Harrachov 00:39:54,1 00:17:55,5
63 89 HOLÝ Martin 1994 M39 Brno 00:40:15,5 00:18:17,0
64 90 ŠIKULA Michal 1992 M39 Brno 00:40:15,8 00:18:17,3
65 71 CRHA Jindřich 1992 M39 Břeclav 00:40:19,1 00:18:20,6
66 225 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 1995 M39 Borkovany 00:40:24,6 00:18:26,1
67 199 ESSER Daniel 1996 M39 Veselí nad Lužnicí 00:40:25,2 00:18:26,7
68 23 PACHMAN Aleš 1987 M39 Řečany nad Labem 00:40:29,1 00:18:30,6
69 201 MÁNIK Radoslav 1994 M39 Brno 00:40:48,5 00:18:49,9
70 108 PERES David 1984 M39 Praha 00:40:51,7 00:18:53,2
71 271 CIBULKA Marek 1983 M39 00:40:58,4 00:18:59,9
72 159 HAVRÁNEK Daniel 1994 M39 Harrachov 00:41:08,5 00:19:10,0
73 155 GULIŠ Jan 1998 M39 Starý Poddvorov 00:41:31,2 00:19:32,7
74 57 ŠENKÝŘ David 1983 M39 Brno 00:41:38,5 00:19:40,0
75 34 SÝKORA Martin 1996 M39 Krumvíř 00:41:54,7 00:19:56,2
76 62 ŠTÍPSKÝ Petr 1991 M39 Břeclav 00:41:55,1 00:19:56,6
77 169 ČERVINKA Vojtěch 1984 M39 Krumvir 00:43:13,4 00:21:14,8
78 143 HAMROZI Jaroslav 1997 M39 Lipník nad Bečvou 00:45:47,0 00:23:48,5
79 124 PLEYER Martin 1999 M39 Morkůvky 00:46:18,7 00:24:20,2
80 224 NEDOMA Josef 1999 M39 Čejč 00:47:17,0 00:25:18,5
81 68 ŠTOREK Václav 1990 M39 Jablonec nad Nisou 00:49:25,9 00:27:27,4

Počet závodníků: 81

Muži 40 - 59 [1962 – 1981]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 158 LAJTKEP Petr 1973 M59 Liberec 00:24:34,7 00:00:00,0
2 135 KRÁTKÝ Pavel 1974 M59 Olomučany 00:26:59,2 00:02:24,5
3 123 NELEŠOVSKÝ Pavel 1980 M59 Suché Lazce 00:28:05,9 00:03:31,2
4 226 BEDNÁŘ Zbyněk 1973 M59 Tišnov 00:28:47,2 00:04:12,4
5 53 SMUTNÝ Petr 1979 M59 00:29:02,1 00:04:27,4
6 153 ŠPÉRA Zdeněk 1975 M59 Mutěnice 00:29:36,4 00:05:01,6
7 59 HASALA Luděk 1976 M59 Dambořice 00:29:41,5 00:05:06,8
8 211 MAŠEK Radek 1972 M59 Mirošovice 00:30:04,5 00:05:29,8
9 181 HAŠA Martin 1974 M59 Brno 00:30:32,7 00:05:58,0

10 128 KRESA Roman 1977 M59 Šitbořice 00:31:05,8 00:06:31,1
11 210 BUBENÍK Jiří 1969 M59 Vyškov 00:32:12,1 00:07:37,4
12 209 ESCALIER Marco 1980 M59 Brno 00:33:19,9 00:08:45,1
13 22 DUMEK Aleš 1973 M59 Zastávka 00:33:39,1 00:09:04,4
14 25 KACHLÍŘ Lubomír 1978 M59 Bošovice 00:34:00,1 00:09:25,4
15 52 SEDLÁČEK Pavel 1978 M59 Heršpice 00:34:21,3 00:09:46,5
16 45 ŠIMANDL Jiří 1975 M59 Bošovice 00:34:51,2 00:10:16,4
17 129 MONDRI Petr 1972 M59 Diváky 00:34:55,5 00:10:20,7
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18 77 NĚMEC Vlasta 1979 M59 Sobíňov 00:36:13,6 00:11:38,9
19 204 ONDRŮJ Jiří 1973 M59 Bošovice 00:37:29,3 00:12:54,6
20 96 BERENDT Tomasz 1980 M59 Brno 00:39:15,5 00:14:40,7
21 171 JAKUBČÍK Antonín 1962 M59 Krumvíř 00:39:42,9 00:15:08,2
22 113 PLEYER Josef 1972 M59 Morkůvky 00:43:14,9 00:18:40,2
23 221 POKORA Jindřich 1963 M59 Brno 00:43:31,4 00:18:56,7

Počet závodníků: 23

Muži 60+ [1920 – 1961]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 73 NOVÁČEK Josef 1958 M60+ Čučice 00:30:43,6 00:00:00,0
2 63 IVAN Jaroslav 1960 M60+ Karlín 00:34:44,7 00:04:01,0
3 6 HAMRLA Karel 1959 M60+ Karlovy Vary 00:39:36,6 00:08:52,9
4 9 FORETNÍK František 1951 M60+ Krumvíř 00:41:33,7 00:10:50,0
5 170 VYTRHLÍK Libor 1961 M60+ Krumvíř 00:45:44,5 00:15:00,9

Počet závodníků: 5

Ženy < 19 [2002 – 2021]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 185 ŠVANCAROVÁ Kateřina 2002 Ž19 Brno 00:26:04,5 00:00:00,0
2 157 LAJTKEPOVÁ Berenika 2006 Ž19 Liberec 00:30:06,2 00:04:01,6
3 104 SELLNEROVÁ Eliška 2002 Ž19 Pohořelice 00:35:13,8 00:09:09,2
4 126 ŠURÝNOVÁ Daniela 2004 Ž19 Krumvíř 00:35:24,5 00:09:19,9
5 190 ŠIMANDLOVÁ Adéla 2004 Ž19 Bošovice 00:40:13,3 00:14:08,7
6 145 ŠKRABKOVÁ Adéla 2007 Ž19 Krumvíř 00:42:05,6 00:16:01,1
7 174 TŮMOVÁ Denisa 2004 Ž19 Klobouky u Brna 00:43:56,1 00:17:51,6

Počet závodníků: 7

Ženy 20 - 39 [1982 – 2001]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 94 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Irena 1983 Ž39 Mouřínov 00:26:50,0 00:00:00,0
2 78 VAVŘÍKOVÁ Petra 1990 Ž39 Praha 00:27:54,4 00:01:04,3
3 138 BRACHTLOVÁ Iveta 1987 Ž39 Břeclav 00:30:45,4 00:03:55,3
4 203 TRUKSOVÁ Dana 1982 Ž39 Podolí 00:31:01,1 00:04:11,0
5 50 TELSKA Rosalie 1996 Ž39 Praha 2 00:31:15,8 00:04:25,8
6 229 DUŠKOVÁ Dominika 1992 Ž39 Praha 00:31:38,7 00:04:48,6
7 214 NOVÁKOVÁ Lucie 2001 Ž39 Cidlina 00:32:38,8 00:05:48,7
8 18 GRÉGROVÁ Monika 1988 Ž39 Krumvíř 00:33:02,9 00:06:12,8
9 26 KACHLÍŘOVÁ Petra 1982 Ž39 Bošovice 00:33:45,4 00:06:55,3

10 200 ZAJÍČKOVÁ Kateřina 1995 Ž39 Brno 00:34:22,8 00:07:32,7
11 166 BÍZOVÁ Dominika 1992 Ž39 Velké Hostěrádky 00:34:31,5 00:07:41,4
12 43 NECHVÁTALOVÁ Lucie 1994 Ž39 Praha 00:35:05,3 00:08:15,2
13 147 LATTENBERGOVA Eliska 1988 Ž39 Dambořice 00:36:57,4 00:10:07,3
14 165 GREPLOVÁ Renata 1991 Ž39 Praha 00:37:19,5 00:10:29,4
15 176 ČERNÁ Aneta 1995 Ž39 Újezd U Brna 00:37:42,2 00:10:52,1
16 41 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Iva 1991 Ž39 Mokrá-Horákov 00:37:49,6 00:10:59,5
17 16 VÁLKOVÁ Jitka 1986 Ž39 Štěpánovice 00:37:51,1 00:11:01,0
18 98 VYZOURKOVA Lucie 1986 Ž39 Radostice 00:38:08,3 00:11:18,2
19 47 ZOUHAROVÁ Veronika 1985 Ž39 Petrovice 00:38:22,4 00:11:32,3
20 65 HYNŠTOVÁ Karolína 1999 Ž39 Krumvíř 00:38:25,4 00:11:35,3
21 42 LUSKAČOVÁ Kristina 1985 Ž39 Dambořice 00:38:26,0 00:11:36,0
22 109 ŠVANDOVÁ Kateřina 1987 Ž39 Brno 00:38:28,3 00:11:38,3
23 218 ŠÁŠKOVÁ Simona 1992 Ž39 Brno 00:38:28,4 00:11:38,3
24 100 OSTRIZKOVA Lenka 1984 Ž39 Krumvíř 00:38:51,7 00:12:01,6
25 97 JINDROVÁ Monika 1984 Ž39 Brno 00:39:12,6 00:12:22,5
26 156 HULOVÁ Dominika 1990 Ž39 Imeľ 00:39:28,4 00:12:38,3
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27 5 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Lucie 1990 Ž39 Petrovice 00:39:31,2 00:12:41,1
28 28 MÜLLER Anežka 1986 Ž39 Brno 00:39:39,3 00:12:49,2
29 136 BRYCHTOVÁ Jitka 1989 Ž39 Křepice 00:40:41,2 00:13:51,1
30 152 HOUŠŤOVÁ Vendula 1985 Ž39 Kyjov 00:40:58,1 00:14:08,1
31 2 VÁLKOVÁ Ivana 1986 Ž39 Štěpánovice 00:41:05,8 00:14:15,7
32 142 MUŽÍKOVÁ Magdalena 1999 Ž39 Pavlovice u Přerova 00:41:49,0 00:14:58,9
33 85 ŠŤASTNÁ Jana 1995 Ž39 Domažlice 00:42:22,7 00:15:32,6
34 168 ČERVINKOVÁ Marcela 1991 Ž39 Krumvir 00:43:13,8 00:16:23,8
35 118 NEČASOVÁ Eliška 1989 Ž39 Borkovany 00:44:08,4 00:17:18,4
36 183 NOSKOVÁ Tereza 1996 Ž39 Benecko 00:44:38,2 00:17:48,1
37 179 UHLÍŘOVÁ Pavla 1985 Ž39 Štěpánovice 00:45:10,1 00:18:20,0
38 10 SKALÍKOVÁ Hana 1986 Ž39 Zubří 00:45:16,2 00:18:26,1
39 61 SÝKOROVÁ Dana 1992 Ž39 Čachotín 00:45:22,8 00:18:32,8
40 184 MACHOLÁNOVÁ Monika 1991 Ž39 Brno 00:45:28,4 00:18:38,3
41 12 KOVAČIČOVÁ Johana 1995 Ž39 Prušánky 00:45:41,0 00:18:50,9
42 172 HLOŽKOVÁ Táňa 1989 Ž39 Praha 00:45:52,6 00:19:02,5
43 195 DULOVCOVÁ Kateřina 1992 Ž39 Otaslavice 00:46:00,7 00:19:10,6
44 30 KAŠPARCOVÁ Zuzana 1994 Ž39 Štěpánovice 00:46:30,4 00:19:40,4
45 17 KAČENKOVÁ Hana 1991 Ž39 Kroměříž 00:48:22,8 00:21:32,7
46 67 LISALOVÁ Eliška 1993 Ž39 00:48:51,4 00:22:01,3
47 69 ZUHAROVÁ Marcela 1992 Ž39 00:48:51,9 00:22:01,8
48 177 ŠTORKOVÁ Kristýna 1991 Ž39 Jablonec nad Nisou 00:49:01,0 00:22:10,9
49 48 ŠVORCOVÁ Petra 1986 Ž39 Mníšek pod Brdy 00:49:23,8 00:22:33,7
50 230 LACIKOVÁ Dominika 1991 Ž39 Kopčany 00:49:40,3 00:22:50,3
51 227 IVIČIČOVÁ Vendula 1991 Ž39 Hustopeče 00:49:45,6 00:22:55,5
52 182 VORBACHOVÁ Jana 2000 Ž39 Jablonec n Nisou 00:49:50,1 00:23:00,0
53 198 ESSEROVÁ Hana 1993 Ž39 Veselí nad Lužnicí 00:50:37,2 00:23:47,1
54 20 RICHTARECHOVA Lucie 1985 Ž39 London 00:54:06,4 00:27:16,4

DNS 202 ŠAFANDOVÁ Jana 1988 Ž39 Brno

Počet závodníků: 55

Ženy 40 - 59 [1962 – 1981]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Kategorie Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 189 DIVIŠOVÁ Silvie 1975 Ž59 Drnovice 00:30:34,8 00:00:00,0
2 102 RUSÍNOVÁ Monika 1977 Ž59 Brno 00:31:09,5 00:00:34,7
3 133 SOMMEROVÁ Soňa 1976 Ž59 Žabčice 00:31:56,0 00:01:21,2
4 87 CETLOVÁ Libuše 1978 Ž59 Brno 00:33:27,7 00:02:52,8
5 36 PANÁČKOVÁ Karla 1970 Ž59 Dambořice 00:35:00,3 00:04:25,5
6 162 JAROLÍMKOVÁ Pavla 1981 Ž59 Ústí nad Labem 00:35:22,3 00:04:47,5
7 72 NOVOTNÁ Ivana 1980 Ž59 Velké Hostěrádky 221 00:35:30,3 00:04:55,5
8 21 HALUZA Vlastimil 1973 Ž59 Ratíškovice 00:36:33,4 00:05:58,5
9 15 MIKEŠOVÁ Zuzana 1979 Ž59 Brno 00:39:34,2 00:08:59,4

10 19 PETRÁŠOVÁ Lenka 1975 Ž59 Mutěnice 00:39:47,9 00:09:13,1
11 66 TAYLOR Katarína 1979 Ž59 Zeleneč 00:40:04,2 00:09:29,3
12 95 BABKOVÁ Lucie 1972 Ž59 Praha 00:40:07,9 00:09:33,1
13 191 POHLOVÁ Zuzana 1973 Ž59 Praha 10 00:40:29,9 00:09:55,1
14 54 HUSKOVA Jana 1978 Ž59 Krumvir 00:41:32,5 00:10:57,7
15 130 DVORSKÁ Jarmila 1975 Ž59 Dambořice 00:42:01,2 00:11:26,4
16 83 ŘÍHOVÁ Ilona 1973 Ž59 Poběžovice 00:42:54,9 00:12:20,1
17 137 KOVÁŘOVÁ Ludmila 1968 Ž59 Dambořice 00:42:56,6 00:12:21,8
18 13 JELÍNKOVÁ Petra 1978 Ž59 Brno 00:43:10,2 00:12:35,4
19 88 POKOROVÁ Hana 1963 Ž59 Brno-Řečkovice 00:43:32,2 00:12:57,4
20 46 ŠIMANDLOVÁ Hana 1977 Ž59 Bošovice 00:44:49,6 00:14:14,7
21 205 ONDRŮJOVÁ Iveta 1975 Ž59 Bošovice 00:44:50,0 00:14:15,2
22 24 AXMANNOVÁ Dagmar 1968 Ž59 Karlovy Vary 00:45:21,9 00:14:47,1
23 192 JUREKOVÁ Zdenka 1968 Ž59 Ostrov 00:45:37,3 00:15:02,5
24 180 VYTRHLÍKOVÁ Hana 1963 Ž59 Krumvíř 00:45:44,3 00:15:09,5
25 11 KOVAČIČOVÁ Lubomíra 1971 Ž59 Prušánky 00:45:48,5 00:15:13,7
26 134 VALENTOVA Marketa 1981 Ž59 Kyjov 00:46:00,8 00:15:26,0
27 84 KAMZÍKOVÁ Bohumila 1981 Ž59 Zeleneč 00:46:43,3 00:16:08,5
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28 160 MICHALOVÁ Eva 1980 Ž59 Velké Hostěrádky 00:46:49,0 00:16:14,2
29 187 RABOVSKÁ Jindra 1964 Ž59 Nikolčice 00:47:40,1 00:17:05,3
30 92 STROUHALOVÁ Marta 1964 Ž59 Křepice 00:47:40,6 00:17:05,8
31 103 PAVELOVÁ Radka 1972 Ž59 Libovice 00:49:10,9 00:18:36,1
32 49 SZÁSZOVÁ Johana 1975 Ž59 Kladno 00:49:24,2 00:18:49,4
33 112 PLEYEROVÁ Margita 1971 Ž59 Morkůvky 00:50:06,7 00:19:31,9

Počet závodníků: 33
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